

Mariposa Friends of the Fairgrounds

Traditions Worth Keeping

The Mariposa Friends of the Fairgrounds is a Non-Profit 501 (c) 3. It was created in July of 2011 in response to the California State Budget Crisis. It is our mission to preserve western heritage and promote agricultural education through support of the Mariposa Fairgrounds, and preserve the integrity, value and utility of our fairgrounds by providing for necessary maintenance, expansion and modernization. It is our intent to ensure that our fairgrounds continue to fulfill its many vital roles and to preserve its place as a part of the fabric of our mountain community. With your support, we can ensure that the fairgrounds will be available for future generations.

Mariposa Friends of the Fairgrounds is a non-profit charitable organization Taxpayer ID # 45-2737603

Please make check payable to: <u>Mariposa Friends of the Fairgrounds Foundation</u> PO Box 5008-362, Mariposa, CA 95338. Phone 209-966-2432

	_	NewRenew	al
-	\$20 Individual	\$40 Family	\$450 Lifetime
Please fill out	completely including	email address:	
First/Last Nam	e(s):		
Street/City/Sta	te/Zip Code:		
•			